State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness Paper with Embedded Supports

. f%'.'—l

Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 5 Mathematics

June 2019

Paper with Embedded Supports

Raw
Score

o =
PEBoow~v~ooswNnro

Scale
Score
970
1103
1183
1232
1268
1297
1322
1344
1364
1382
1399

Did Not Meet

Percentile

o

O WNPFPPEFPOOOOO



	Raw Score Conversion Table Grade 5 Mathematics June 2019 Paper with Embedded Supports

