## State of Texas Assessments of Academic Readiness Paper with Embedded Supports



Raw Score Conversion Table
Grade 5 Mathematics
June 2019
Paper with Embedded Supports

Raw Score	Scale Score		Percentile
0	970		0
1	1103		0
2	1183		0
3	1232		0
4	1268		0
5	1297		0
6	1322		1
7	1344		1
8	1364	Did Not Meet	2
9	1382		3
10	1399		5
11			